FS646773 EMS696504
Document Ref: ACC-IGD V2
Triton House
Crosby Street
Stockport
SK2 6SH
@
Document Ref: ACC-IGD V2

Gas Hood
Length 2.5M
ORDER CODES
DIMENSIONS
Product Data
Accessories
Dia 400mm
1
4
0
Note Requires
Correct Adaptor To
Fit Detector
Gas Collector Cones PN 401061
Remote Gassing Port PN TOC-30-RMG
G A S C O L L E C T O R
G A S C O L L E C T O R
Gas collector cones are available to fit all IGD Gas Detectors. They
are typically used when detecting lighter than air gases to enhance
detection capability. Collector cones are fitted to detectors placed
over specific items of equipment where leaks may be expected.
Some examples could be: boiler plant, valve stations, gas bottles,
gas boosters, valve trains etc. Typically the detector fitted with its
collector cone would be mounted 1.0 to 1.5M above the equipment to
be monitored.
H O O D S
C O N E S
TOC-750 Sampler
Supplied Separately
Detector Fitted with gas collector
cone and remote gassing facility
TOCSIN
 102 & 903
TOCSIN
750 & 30
TOCSIN
750X
Order Collector Cone
PN:401061
& Guard PN 401051
Order Collector Cone
PN:401061
& Guard PN 401051
Detector Guard &
Collector Cone Order
PN: TOC-750-GD
Gas Collector Hoods are used where gas detection is required over a larger area
than can be covered using a collector cone or where multiple collector cones
would be impractical. The hoods are supplied in multiples of 0.5M up to 2.5M
long. They are usually suspended using catenary wire above the equipment to be
monitored for lighter than air gas escapes.
Hoods can be used with samplers or any IGD diffusion style detector such as
TOC-750 or TOC-750X.
Note in the case of ATEX detectors, the detector must be separately supported.
Min 1000 - Max 2500
500
Available Sample Take off Points
Bulkhead Provided for 6m OD x 4mm ID
Polyurethane Tubing for Samplers, Direct
Mount for 750 Series Detectors or Location
Points for ATEX Detectors.
1
0
0
4
0
0
Catenary Wire Support Plates
Use where mounting height of the detector makes calibration access a problem.
Supplied with 6M of tubing, Clips, Bulkhead fitting and TOC-750-GD1
Document Ref: ACC-IGD V2
Product Data
Accessories